I-18
SRPH1 Series
 Specifications
 Input
4-20mA analog input
Max. allowable input current 50mA
Pick-up current 4.2mA
Static off current 0.2mA

Rated load current
(resistive load)
 Ordering information
SRP AH 1 2 30-
20 20A
30 30A
60 60A
2 100-240VAC
4 200-480VAC
A 4-20mA analog input
1 Single phase
H Integrated heatsink type SSR
SRP Analog input type (proportional control)
no-power SSR
Model Rated load current Load voltage
SRPH1-A220 20A
100-240VAC SRPH1-A230 30A
SRPH1-A260 60A
Model Rated load current Load voltage
SRPH1-A420 20A
100-240VAC SRPH1-A430 30A
SRPH1-A460 60A
Please read “Caution for your safety” in operation
manual before using.
I-19
(A)